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2025 Spring CE ISI Divisional Championship, Sanction #: IN25008

Meet Program - Sunday Timed Finals

#65 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

SSC 1:41.90  8Schmollinger, Kylie3

FAST 1:41.11  8Warner, Lily4

NOB 1:41.61  9Mullally, Quinn5

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

PSC 1:40.94 10Heyne, June1

PSC 1:40.87  9Rivera, Mariana2

FAST 1:40.49  9Tapia, Kamaakshi or KK3

FAST 1:40.04  9Wagers, Emma4

JAY 1:40.07 10Clifton, Riley5

NOB 1:40.55 10Bivens, Reagan6

FAST 1:40.93 10Cooper, Gemma7

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

SSC 1:39.54 10Kelly, Sadie1

FAST 1:38.87  9Stoltz, Emma2

YSC 1:38.15  9Spry, Leah3

JAY 1:37.26 10Theurer, Emme4

SSC 1:37.93 10Reschly, Remley5

FAST 1:38.30  9Rives, Quorra6

FAST 1:39.46 10Garrett, Vera7

YSC 1:39.95  9Trappe, Anna8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

PSC 1:36.25  8Knight, Vivian1

FAST 1:33.61  9Perkins, Kelsey2

FAST 1:32.82 10Bhatia, Aiyana3

CARD 1:31.07 10Harrison, Katy4

SSC 1:31.65  9Sealls, Lainey5

PSC 1:32.83 10Tate, Ainsley6

NOB 1:35.85 10Miller, Isla7

NOB 1:37.26 10Clinkenbeard, Lexi8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

JAY 1:27.35  7Guggenbiller, Hayden1

CARD 1:25.59 10Anacker, Annmaree2

PSC 1:22.95 10Elsten, Skylar3

FAST 1:20.08 10Morgan, Celia4

SSC 1:22.05 10Salvadori, Addyson5

SSC 1:24.63 10Friedman, Ari6

NOB 1:26.81  9Arnold, Cora7

SSC 1:30.31 10Lindvall, Emery8

#66 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

FAST 1:39.40  9Day, Graham3

NOB 1:38.54 10Wissel, Aaron4

SSC 1:38.81 10Page, Lincoln5

FAST 1:53.42L 10Rue, Chase6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

PSC 1:38.11  9Paull, Riley1

NOB 1:36.08 10Barton, Wesley2

CARD 1:35.54 10Stults, Jonah3

FAST 1:32.95 10Movila, Misha4

SSC 1:33.78 10Davis, Cael5

NOB 1:35.57 10Kemp, Victor6

SSC 1:37.16 10Barr, Nash7

FAST 1:38.19 10Hollowell, Gavin8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

FAST 1:29.96 10Sanchez, Diego1

FAST 1:28.27  9Mackrell, Maddox2

SSC 1:23.16 10Myroup, Ben3

SSC 1:22.82 10Martin, Jace4

SSC 1:23.11 10Miller, Drew5

SSC 1:23.78 10Patel, Avish6

FAST 1:28.79  9Cockrum, Liam7

YSC 1:31.37 10Miller, Samuel8

#67 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

YSC 38.88  9Trappe, Anna1

PSC 38.75  8Knight, Vivian2

JAY 38.69 10Knapschafer, Jaley3

PSC 38.50 10Heyne, June4

SSC 38.65  9Lawrance, Lydia5

PSC 38.71 10Tate, Ainsley6

FAST 38.83  9Tapia, Kamaakshi or KK7

YSC 43.73L  9Spry, Leah8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

FAST 38.36  9Stoltz, Emma1

FAST 38.24  8Warner, Lily2

SSC 38.14  9Sealls, Lainey3

FAST 37.93  9Rives, Quorra4

FAST 37.94 10Cooper, Gemma5

JAY 38.14 10Clifton, Riley6

JAY 38.32  8Theurer, Maddie7

FAST 38.40  9Perkins, Kelsey8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

OAK 37.76 10Pauley, Isla1

OAK 37.57  8Dowling, Elizabeth2

NOB 37.35 10Clinkenbeard, Lexi3

TAC 36.67 10Barysheva, Yeva4

YSC 36.74 10Petts, Katelyn5

YSC 37.44 10Pemberton, Naomi6

FAST 37.66 10Garrett, Vera7

SSC 37.80  9Breske, Caroline8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

NOB 36.19 10Bivens, Reagan1

NOB 35.55 10Miller, Isla2

PSC 34.60 10Flees, Evelyn3

CARD 33.53 10Anacker, Annmaree4

FAST 34.60 10Bhatia, Aiyana5

PSC 35.09  9Miller, Laci6

PSC 35.74  9Rivera, Mariana7

SSC 36.29 10Lindvall, Emery8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

NOB 33.03 10Dailey, Casey1

TAC 32.39 10Waugh, Amelia2

NOB 31.90 10Thompson, Paisley3

PSC 31.79 10Elsten, Skylar4

JAY 31.85 10Guggenbiller, Carsyn5

SSC 32.36 10Friedman, Ari6

SSC 32.44 10Salvadori, Addyson7

CARD 33.38 10Harrison, Katy8

#68 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

NOB 37.82 10Dawalt, Will3

CARD 37.61 10Stults, Jonah4

PSC 37.69  9Miller, Liam5

FAST 38.00  9Dieu, Liam6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

YSC 37.43 10Miller, Samuel1

CARD 37.32  8Allardt, Judd2

NOB 36.57 10Wissel, Aaron3

NOB 35.92 10Hoffman, Landon4

PSC 36.55 10Thomas, Blake5

NOB 36.57 10Witka, Lucas6

OAK 37.42  8Peterson, Truett7

FAST 37.44 10Rozzi, Leevi8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

SSC 35.36 10Page, Lincoln1

SSC 34.84 10Davis, Cael2

SSC 34.46 10Myroup, Ben3

SSC 34.08 10Kerber, Jamison4

FAST 34.17  9Cockrum, Liam5

CARD 34.56  9Bowman, Wesley6

FAST 35.20 10Hollowell, Gavin7

NOB 35.80  9Snyder, Brody8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

FAST 33.36 10Gueye, Jordan1

SSC 32.70 10Patel, Avish2

FAST 32.15 10Bielski-Russell, Michael3

SSC 31.36 10Martin, Jace4

OAK 31.78 10McQuiston, Eli5

SSC 32.51 10Miller, Drew6

FAST 33.11 10Niemeier, Reid7

FAST 33.86 10Sanchez, Diego8

#69 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

JAY 1:57.56 10Knapschafer, Jaley1

PSC 1:57.09 10Tandy, Clara2

OAK 1:56.26 10Higdon, Allie3

SSC 1:54.67 10Kelly, Sadie4

SSC 1:54.82 10Reschly, Remley5

NOB 1:56.68 10Clinkenbeard, Lexi6

NOB 1:57.49  9Shore, Cora7

OAK 1:57.66  9Sheedy, Rylie8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

FAST 1:53.79  9Rives, Quorra1

SSC 1:53.44  9Lawrance, Lydia2

SSC 1:51.65 10Lambert, Lilah3

JAY 1:49.90  8Theurer, Maddie4

FAST 1:51.22 10Garrett, Vera5

YSC 1:52.82  9Akins, Rose6

FAST 1:53.62  9Impelluso, Siena7

FAST 1:53.87 10Millspaugh, Faith8
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Heat   3  (#69 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

CARD 1:48.58  9Moody, Hadlee1

SSC 1:42.91  9Sealls, Lainey2

NOB 1:41.64  9Arnold, Cora3

SSC 1:35.27 10Friedman, Ari4

NOB 1:40.06 10Daniele, Molly5

JAY 1:42.48 10Theurer, Emme6

YSC 1:47.22 10Petts, Katelyn7

FAST 1:49.25  8Byl, Harper8

#70 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

FAST 1:49.36  9Jung, Hanwook3

NOB 1:48.47 10Barton, Wesley4

FAST 1:49.05  9Mackrell, Maddox5

FAST 1:50.24  9Day, Graham6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

SSC 1:44.86 10Page, Lincoln1

SSC 1:42.37 10Kerber, Jamison2

NOB 1:38.46  9Grieshop, Oliver3

SSC 1:33.65 10Patel, Avish4

FAST 1:37.76  9Cockrum, Liam5

FAST 1:41.74 10Niemeier, Reid6

FAST 1:43.36 10Movila, Misha7

NOB 1:45.84 10Hoffman, Landon8

#71 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

JAY 47.32 10Theurer, Emme3

PSC 46.89 10Tate, Ainsley4

FAST 47.08  9Stoltz, Emma5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

PSC 46.32  8Knight, Vivian2

NOB 45.53 10Miller, Isla3

PSC 45.02  9Preston, Sophie4

CARD 45.08  9Moody, Hadlee5

PSC 46.03  9Miller, Laci6

PSC 46.56  9Rivera, Mariana7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

FAST 41.82 10Bhatia, Aiyana1

JAY 40.23  7Guggenbiller, Hayden2

SSC 37.64 10Salvadori, Addyson3

PSC 37.53 10Flees, Evelyn4

NOB 37.61 10Thompson, Paisley5

YSC 39.03 10Petts, Katelyn6

TAC 41.73 10Waugh, Amelia7

NOB 42.23 10Dailey, Casey8

#72 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CARD 45.69  8Allardt, Judd3

FAST 41.47 10Niemeier, Reid4

FAST 43.16 10Gueye, Jordan5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

SSC 39.78 10Kerber, Jamison2

FAST 38.13 10Sanchez, Diego3

FAST 37.56 10Bielski-Russell, Michael4

NOB 37.60 10Witka, Lucas5

OAK 38.81 10McQuiston, Eli6

NOB 41.04  9Grieshop, Oliver7

#73 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

A NTPSC3

B 3:13.28SSC4

B 3:56.39CARD5

B NTPSC6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

A 2:57.51CARD1

A 2:53.03YSC2

B 2:43.85NOB3

A 2:42.75JAY4

A 2:43.02NOB5

A 2:47.28SSC6

A 2:56.59FAST7

B 3:01.92FAST8

#74 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B 3:08.97NOB1

A 2:59.34CARD2

A 2:50.39SSC3

A 2:39.96NOB4

A 2:45.84FAST5

B 2:56.20SSC6

B 3:03.39FAST7

A NTPSC8


